

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MAY 2013

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: August 9, 2013

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									678,821
1	462.97	1,103,648	-6,313	0	3,739	654	0	-4,381	674,440
2	462.54	1,099,205	-4,443	0	0	656	0	-682	673,758
3	462.11	1,094,768	-4,437	0	3,737	662	0	-4,420	669,338
4	461.98	1,093,428	-1,340	0	0	675	0	-762	668,576
5	461.34	1,086,838	-6,590	0	0	626	0	-554	668,022
6	460.38	1,076,977	-9,861	0	3,757	651	0	-4,201	663,821
7	459.14	1,064,283	-12,694	0	5,988	653	0	-6,417	657,404
8	458.04	1,053,065	-11,218	0	7,442	648	0	-7,839	649,565
9	456.92	1,041,682	-11,383	0	7,369	652	0	-7,924	641,641
10	455.81	1,030,441	-11,241	0	7,507	666	0	-7,960	633,681
11	454.70	1,019,241	-11,200	0	4,246	677	0	-4,705	628,976
12	453.61	1,008,282	-10,959	0	0	550	0	-290	628,686
13	452.94	1,001,565	-6,717	0	3,861	702	0	-4,620	624,066
14	452.17	993,865	-7,700	0	7,912	741	0	-8,500	615,566
15	451.36	985,785	-8,080	0	7,754	743	0	-8,568	606,998
16	450.22	974,451	-11,334	0	10,467	747	0	-11,105	595,893
17	448.76	960,000	-14,451	0	7,009	746	0	-7,440	588,453
18	447.60	948,570	-11,430	0	7,000	726	0	-7,678	580,775
19	446.46	937,381	-11,189	0	7,021	689	0	-7,589	573,186
20	445.32	926,238	-11,143	0	7,056	719	0	-7,635	565,551
21	443.93	912,711	-13,527	0	10,683	720	0	-12,346	553,205
22	442.77	901,473	-11,238	0	10,669	685	0	-11,296	541,909
23	441.61	890,283	-11,190	0	7,156	687	0	-7,751	534,158
24	440.47	879,332	-10,951	0	7,179	630	0	-7,712	526,446
25	439.24	867,568	-11,764	0	10,826	457	0	-11,099	515,347
26	437.40	850,070	-17,498	0	7,279	373	0	-7,540	507,807
27	435.95	836,366	-13,704	0	7,393	375	0	-7,349	500,458
28	434.39	821,707	-14,659	0	11,248	390	0	-11,556	488,902
29	433.27	811,238	-10,469	0	3,784	425	0	-4,131	484,771
30	431.89	798,401	-12,837	0	7,547	454	0	-7,876	476,895
31	430.43	784,896	-13,505	0	11,383	644	0	-11,755	465,140
TOTALS			-325,065	0	197,012	19,423	0	-213,681	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET